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Real Club Sevilla GolfAUDI QUATTRO CUP 2023
Handicap

Hcp B N

1 Suarez Romera, Fernando AM85926791 J 18.5

Sellick, Thomas George AM71976000 M 18.7 19 43 43

2 Rodriguez Querol, Francisco AM85785725 S 19.3

Segura Quijada, Esperanza AM85787361 S 28.2 18 43 43

3 Vicente Ramos, Francisco AM85200318 S 6.8

Conradi Arias, Manuel AM85143534 S 20.2 25 41 41

4 Serrano Melendez, Jose Carlos AM85743560 S 14.4

Fernandez Trave, Miguel Angel AME7818059 M 12.3 24 41 41

5 Olle Nuñez, Jaime AM85186918 M 14.4

Vicente Sancho, Francisco AM85312174 M 10.5 25 40 40

6 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose CM81292626 S 19.0

Vargas Giron, Cesar Antonio AM95803114 M 12.7 21 40 40

7 Velasco Ranz, Alvaro AM85234125 M 15.1

Velasco Ranz, Francisco AM85158360 M 15.2 20 40 40

8 Lobato Garcia, Juan Martin AMG3920815 M 15.2

Torollo Arguelles, Victor Manuel AMG3919372 M 28.0 16 40 40

9 Garcia Vega, Juan Manuel AM85784933 S 11.6

Araujo Luna, Juan Manuel AM85891980 S 14.7 22 39 39

10 Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio AM06071951 S 15.3

Sanchez Burson, Juan Miguel AM85186559 S 17.9 20 39 39

11 Prieto Garcia, Jose Maria AM85153928 S 22.0

Garrido Benito, Angel Ignacio AM25344296 S 14.8 18 39 39

12 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo AM85111175 M 10.4

Vazquez Montero, Carlos AME7808286 M 2.2 30 38 38

13 Celis Lavin, Pedro Pablo 1117133808 M 5.7

Villa Torres, Miguel Angel AM95932727 S 20.6 25 38 38

14 Morales Sierra, Carlos AM85701671 S 13.7

Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena AM85769836 S 21.2 18 38 38

15 Vidal Moyano, Carlos AM85201321 M 4.2

Jerez Halcon, Jose Antonio CM00295524 M 15.2 25 37 37

16 Castillo Angulo, Margarita AM85159492 M 13.8

Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio AM85278289 M 8.9 22 37 37

17 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria AME7812201 M 12.2

Perez Benito, Ignacio AM85111566 M 12.5 21 37 37

18 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos AM85114653 S 26.4

Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores AM85114659 S 26.5 10 37 37
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19 Muñoz Garcia, Alejandro AM85918843 C 3.0

Morenes Camacho, Alfonso AM00940747 C 5.7 30 36 36

20 Usabal Vargas, Alberto AM95184357 M 6.6

Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La AM85146033 M 9.1 27 36 36

21 Fernandez Ferriz, Luis AM07743148 S 27.9

Guerrero Piñero, Francisco AM85610063 M 22.3 9 36 36

22 Muriedas Mendez, Eduardo AM95263705 M 4.7

Sanchez Gil, Juan Alberto AM85930314 M 8.7 26 35 35

23 Guillen Benjumea, Alvaro AM02361614 S 11.8

Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis CP01390150 S 14.2 19 35 35

24 Espinar Lopera, Manuel AM05263287 S 14.0

Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar AM06942805 S 12.6 18 35 35

25 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos AM85396496 M 11.2

Sanchez Gutierrez, Cristobal AMF7791142 S 18.9 17 35 35

26 Garcia-Quilez Gomez, Carlos AMF7811132 S 15.5

Garcia Valera, Soledad AMF7893383 S 23.5 15 35 35

27 Sandino Chaparro, Antonio AMG3920989 S 14.5

Ruiz Del Portal Ruiz-Granados, Carlos AM85239949 S 7.8 20 34 34

28 Gefaell Camacho, Javier AM78244141 S 20.4

Gefaell Martinez, Javier CM15304501 M 5.7 21 34 34

29 De La Iglesia Perez, Borja AM95816503 M 12.7

Garcia Sanchez, Francisco Javier AM00315779 S 14.1 20 34 34

30 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael AM85887187 S 14.2

Smith, Jennifer AM85885800 S 16.1 18 34 34

31 Muñoz Sanchez, Alberto AMC9698509 S 12.4

Martin Grueso, Manuel AMF7745999 S 15.3 16 33 33

32 Illanes Priego, Antonio AMG3967740 M 22.1

Illanes Priego, Agustin AMB2189345 M 22.5 5 33 33

33 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La AM85107529 M 6.9

Ferraro Martinez, Felipe AM91139395 M 2.9 26 32 32

34 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano AM85798686 S 7.8

Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier AM85192111 S 20.9 17 32 32

35 Martin Grueso, Antonio AM85244229 S 17.0

Rodriguez Gutierrez, Jose Maria AM85768713 S 21.3 11 32 32

36 Bernardez Sarabia, Jesus AMC9756009 S 18.7

Portillo Herrera, Tomas Jose AMD5975486 S 25.3 11 32 32
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37 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo AME5767100 S 24.6

Espino Perez, Manuel Ubaldo AM85913961 S 20.0 9 32 32

38 Martinez Barbero, Manuel AM85346321 M 27.9

Garcia Garcia, Jesus Carlos AM85278296 S 28.0 5 32 32

39 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco AM85061082 M -1.9

Heredia Iglesias, Pablo AM85606471 M -4.3 34 31 31

40 Goiria Martinez, Iñigo AM51888065 M 12.3

Mancha Avellan, Fernando AMH 8816199 M 15.8 16 31 31

41 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo AME7065241 S 13.6

Oviedo Botello, Juan Ignacio AM85511740 M 13.4 15 31 31

42 Hoefert, Andre AM85614390 M 16.5

Gimenez Martinez, Luis AM85195478 S 12.9 14 31 31

43 Bocarando Gutierrez, Jose Juan AM85357348 S 14.0

Bonet Padilla, Gonzalo AM02619382 S 17.3 13 31 31

44 Ceña Ubach, Ignacio AM85923575 M 19.1

Nimo Quiñonero, Jose Luis AM85924552 M 20.2 13 31 31

45 Lopez Gonzalez, Alfredo AM85700632 S 21.5

Lopez De La Granja, Jose Antonio AM85772601 M 21.4 11 31 31

46 Sanchez Gil, Borja AM96954865 M 9.4

Del Castillo Valenzuela, Rodrigo AM02698065 M 10.9 18 30 30

47 Saenz Laguillo, Fernando AM95888182 M 14.9

Saenz Laguillo, Jose AM95939505 M 19.7 13 30 30

48 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro AM85978274 M 17.1

Gonzalez Iñiguez, Luis AM85983175 M 15.5 15 30 30

49 Huertas Macias, Francisco AM18897404 M 21.1

Rodriguez Amaya, Manuel David AM11753979 S 16.3 9 30 30

50 Pina Dominguez, Francisco AM85605119 S 26.5

Muñoz Gallardo, Juan Jose AM00344344 S 15.0 10 30 30

51 Garcia De La Torre, Antonio AM85171349 S 20.8

Garcia Casas, Ignacio AM85249767 M 19.3 10 30 30

52 Ordoñez Bayon, Nazario AM96198233 S 12.5

Ordoñez Graña, Ruben AM95094036 M 18.4 12 29 29

53 Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier AM85154590 S 26.5

Sauco Marquez, Francisco AM85949625 S 27.4 7 29 29

54 Garcia, Brian AM18613454 S 13.5

Bolaños, Errol AM18613455 S 8.8 16 28 28
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55 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio AM85783977 M 31.4

Limon Macias, Juan Luis AM95996485 M 36.0 4 28 28

56 Garcia Rodriguez, Gines AM85761129 M 16.0

Siatelo Alvarez, Rafael Jesus AME7110150 M 16.6 9 27 27

57 Perez Benito, Ana AM85164995 M 13.9

Ruiz Del Portal Lazaro, Alfonso AM85618534 M 13.3 12 26 26

58 Ciscares Franco, Sebastian AM85768154 S 28.3

Molleja Barba, Manuel AM85905243 S 24.1 6 24 24

59 Perez Perez, Antonio AM85131266 S 27.1

Martinez Silva, Juan Antonio AM85153931 S 15.7 5 20 20
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1 Bolaños Rowe, Francisco AM85061082 M -1.9

Heredia Iglesias, Pablo AM85606471 M -4.3 34 31 34

2 Rituerto Garcia, Eduardo AM85111175 M 10.4

Vazquez Montero, Carlos AME7808286 M 2.2 30 38 30

3 Muñoz Garcia, Alejandro AM85918843 C 3.0

Morenes Camacho, Alfonso AM00940747 C 5.7 30 36 30

4 Usabal Vargas, Alberto AM95184357 M 6.6

Cerda Garcia, Alfredo De La AM85146033 M 9.1 27 36 27

5 Muriedas Mendez, Eduardo AM95263705 M 4.7

Sanchez Gil, Juan Alberto AM85930314 M 8.7 26 35 26

6 Hera Jaime, Francisco De La AM85107529 M 6.9

Ferraro Martinez, Felipe AM91139395 M 2.9 26 32 26

7 Olle Nuñez, Jaime AM85186918 M 14.4

Vicente Sancho, Francisco AM85312174 M 10.5 25 40 25

8 Vicente Ramos, Francisco AM85200318 S 6.8

Conradi Arias, Manuel AM85143534 S 20.2 25 41 25

9 Celis Lavin, Pedro Pablo 1117133808 M 5.7

Villa Torres, Miguel Angel AM95932727 S 20.6 25 38 25

10 Vidal Moyano, Carlos AM85201321 M 4.2

Jerez Halcon, Jose Antonio CM00295524 M 15.2 25 37 25

11 Serrano Melendez, Jose Carlos AM85743560 S 14.4

Fernandez Trave, Miguel Angel AME7818059 M 12.3 24 41 24

12 Garcia Vega, Juan Manuel AM85784933 S 11.6

Araujo Luna, Juan Manuel AM85891980 S 14.7 22 39 22

13 Castillo Angulo, Margarita AM85159492 M 13.8

Ruiz-Berdejo Yniguez, Rocio AM85278289 M 8.9 22 37 22

14 Gutierrez Ariño, Jose CM81292626 S 19.0

Vargas Giron, Cesar Antonio AM95803114 M 12.7 21 40 21

15 Lazaga Romero, Jose Maria AME7812201 M 12.2

Perez Benito, Ignacio AM85111566 M 12.5 21 37 21

16 Gefaell Camacho, Javier AM78244141 S 20.4

Gefaell Martinez, Javier CM15304501 M 5.7 21 34 21

17 Morillo-Velarde Chiclana, Antonio AM06071951 S 15.3

Sanchez Burson, Juan Miguel AM85186559 S 17.9 20 39 20

18 Velasco Ranz, Alvaro AM85234125 M 15.1

Velasco Ranz, Francisco AM85158360 M 15.2 20 40 20
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19 De La Iglesia Perez, Borja AM95816503 M 12.7

Garcia Sanchez, Francisco Javier AM00315779 S 14.1 20 34 20

20 Sandino Chaparro, Antonio AMG3920989 S 14.5

Ruiz Del Portal Ruiz-Granados, Carlos AM85239949 S 7.8 20 34 20

21 Suarez Romera, Fernando AM85926791 J 18.5

Sellick, Thomas George AM71976000 M 18.7 19 43 19

22 Guillen Benjumea, Alvaro AM02361614 S 11.8

Rodriguez De La Fuente, Luis CP01390150 S 14.2 19 35 19

23 Rodriguez Querol, Francisco AM85785725 S 19.3

Segura Quijada, Esperanza AM85787361 S 28.2 18 43 18

24 Prieto Garcia, Jose Maria AM85153928 S 22.0

Garrido Benito, Angel Ignacio AM25344296 S 14.8 18 39 18

25 Morales Sierra, Carlos AM85701671 S 13.7

Sainz De La Maza Ramirez, Magdalena AM85769836 S 21.2 18 38 18

26 Fernandez Fernandez, Rafael AM85887187 S 14.2

Smith, Jennifer AM85885800 S 16.1 18 34 18

27 Espinar Lopera, Manuel AM05263287 S 14.0

Leon Diaz, Julio Cesar AM06942805 S 12.6 18 35 18

28 Sanchez Gil, Borja AM96954865 M 9.4

Del Castillo Valenzuela, Rodrigo AM02698065 M 10.9 18 30 18

29 Alvarez Gonzalez, Carlos AM85396496 M 11.2

Sanchez Gutierrez, Cristobal AMF7791142 S 18.9 17 35 17

30 Hergueta Crespo, Mariano AM85798686 S 7.8

Rodriguez-Tabernero De Briz, Javier AM85192111 S 20.9 17 32 17

31 Lobato Garcia, Juan Martin AMG3920815 M 15.2

Torollo Arguelles, Victor Manuel AMG3919372 M 28.0 16 40 16

32 Goiria Martinez, Iñigo AM51888065 M 12.3

Mancha Avellan, Fernando AMH 8816199 M 15.8 16 31 16

33 Muñoz Sanchez, Alberto AMC9698509 S 12.4

Martin Grueso, Manuel AMF7745999 S 15.3 16 33 16

34 Garcia, Brian AM18613454 S 13.5

Bolaños, Errol AM18613455 S 8.8 16 28 16

35 Garcia-Quilez Gomez, Carlos AMF7811132 S 15.5

Garcia Valera, Soledad AMF7893383 S 23.5 15 35 15

36 Gonzalez Iñiguez, Pedro AM85978274 M 17.1

Gonzalez Iñiguez, Luis AM85983175 M 15.5 15 30 15
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37 Cascajo Lopez, Pablo AME7065241 S 13.6

Oviedo Botello, Juan Ignacio AM85511740 M 13.4 15 31 15

38 Hoefert, Andre AM85614390 M 16.5

Gimenez Martinez, Luis AM85195478 S 12.9 14 31 14

39 Ceña Ubach, Ignacio AM85923575 M 19.1

Nimo Quiñonero, Jose Luis AM85924552 M 20.2 13 31 13

40 Saenz Laguillo, Fernando AM95888182 M 14.9

Saenz Laguillo, Jose AM95939505 M 19.7 13 30 13

41 Bocarando Gutierrez, Jose Juan AM85357348 S 14.0

Bonet Padilla, Gonzalo AM02619382 S 17.3 13 31 13

42 Ordoñez Bayon, Nazario AM96198233 S 12.5

Ordoñez Graña, Ruben AM95094036 M 18.4 12 29 12

43 Perez Benito, Ana AM85164995 M 13.9

Ruiz Del Portal Lazaro, Alfonso AM85618534 M 13.3 12 26 12

44 Lopez Gonzalez, Alfredo AM85700632 S 21.5

Lopez De La Granja, Jose Antonio AM85772601 M 21.4 11 31 11

45 Bernardez Sarabia, Jesus AMC9756009 S 18.7

Portillo Herrera, Tomas Jose AMD5975486 S 25.3 11 32 11

46 Martin Grueso, Antonio AM85244229 S 17.0

Rodriguez Gutierrez, Jose Maria AM85768713 S 21.3 11 32 11

47 Rituerto Gomez, Juan Carlos AM85114653 S 26.4

Garcia Garcia, Maria Dolores AM85114659 S 26.5 10 37 10

48 Garcia De La Torre, Antonio AM85171349 S 20.8

Garcia Casas, Ignacio AM85249767 M 19.3 10 30 10

49 Pina Dominguez, Francisco AM85605119 S 26.5

Muñoz Gallardo, Juan Jose AM00344344 S 15.0 10 30 10

50 Fernandez Ferriz, Luis AM07743148 S 27.9

Guerrero Piñero, Francisco AM85610063 M 22.3 9 36 9

51 Anchoriz Esquitino, Gonzalo AME5767100 S 24.6

Espino Perez, Manuel Ubaldo AM85913961 S 20.0 9 32 9

52 Huertas Macias, Francisco AM18897404 M 21.1

Rodriguez Amaya, Manuel David AM11753979 S 16.3 9 30 9

53 Garcia Rodriguez, Gines AM85761129 M 16.0

Siatelo Alvarez, Rafael Jesus AME7110150 M 16.6 9 27 9

54 Valera Martinez, Francisco Javier AM85154590 S 26.5

Sauco Marquez, Francisco AM85949625 S 27.4 7 29 7

06/M ay/2023 14:46:03



06
MAY
SÁB

Real Club Sevilla GolfAUDI QUATTRO CUP 2023
Scratch

Hcp B N

55 Ciscares Franco, Sebastian AM85768154 S 28.3

Molleja Barba, Manuel AM85905243 S 24.1 6 24 6

56 Martinez Barbero, Manuel AM85346321 M 27.9

Garcia Garcia, Jesus Carlos AM85278296 S 28.0 5 32 5

57 Illanes Priego, Antonio AMG3967740 M 22.1

Illanes Priego, Agustin AMB2189345 M 22.5 5 33 5

58 Perez Perez, Antonio AM85131266 S 27.1

Martinez Silva, Juan Antonio AM85153931 S 15.7 5 20 5

59 Rodriguez Romero, Sergio AM85783977 M 31.4

Limon Macias, Juan Luis AM95996485 M 36.0 4 28 4
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